ST AND ARD NO. DESCRIPTION
INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
000001-06
280001-07
542301-03
642001-02

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 6/1412018 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0044
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN 0044
TOTAL 90% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
10%
STATE
63200400 CABLE ROAD GUARD REMOVAL FOOT 3190 3190
64200116 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH FOOT 9603 9603
64300450
IMPACT ATTENUATORS < NON-REDIRECTIVEl,
EACH 4 4
TEST LEVEL 3
HIGH TENSION CABLE MEDIAN BARRIER
64401300
TERMINALS
EACH 4 4
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM I 1
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM I 1
70300905 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 5" FOOT 2400 2400
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 7362. 5 7362. 5
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 1625 1625
70600250 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY C NON- EACH 4 4
REDIRECT IVE>, TEST LEVEL 3
78008210 POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I - LINE 4" FOOT 19198 19198
78008220 POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I - LINE 5" FOOT 2400 2400
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH 60 60
78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C EACH 560 560
X0325201 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP REMOVAL SO YD 1423 1423
STATE OF ILLINOIS
1-55 MEDIAN CROSSOVER
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0044
';;ft I SEC TION COUNTY
55 I 87-MED-l WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 4� I
CONTRACT NO. 62G46
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
70300904 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4" FOOT 19198 19198
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
6/19/18
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  7-23-2018
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER SQ FT 5002 5002
BLASTING
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 1
(EXPRESSWAYS)
X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 8996 8996
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1 1
Z0028415 GEOTECHNICAL REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 560 560
Z0054400 ROCK FILL CU YD 235 235
Z0065765 SLOTTED DRAIN 18" WITH VARIABLE SLOT FOOT 1630 1630
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
55 WILL 49 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
87-MED-1
CONTRACT NO. 62G46
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 1\Projects\D130618\CADData\Design\D130618-sht-SOQ.dgn
midyjaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 6/13/2018
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0044 CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
STATE
10%
90% FED
0044
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I-55 MEDIAN CROSSOVER
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
X7015005 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 120 120
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
SPECIALTY ITEM
mutzbauerbp
6/19/18
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
66900200    NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL                                        CU YD              360              360
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
66900450    SPECIAL WASTE PLANS AND REPORTS                              L SUM              1                   1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
66900530    SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS                                                     EACH               1                   1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  7-23-2018
LEGEND
j TYPE 111 BARRICADE
0 B'6�orJl�1fJtfADY
Lltir
111111111
IMPACT ATT[l«JATORS, TEMPORARY
INON·REDIRECT IVE�
TEST LEVEL 3
280' 100' 1787.5'
= TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV,
10' DASH, 30' SKIP, WHITE 5"
INTERSTATE 55
PAVEMENT MARKING
TAPE, TYPE IV, EDGE
LINE, YELLOW 4"
0
0
N
,.....,
•-•-•-•-•-•-•-• 6·-·-·-·-· ·-·-·
1
·-·-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-• •-•-•-•-•-•-•-•- -·-·-·-·-"E,·-·-·0·-· ,-,-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-•-• �-·-·-·-·0·-·-·-·-·-·-·
9
ALL TRAFFIC
) )
800'